aoramento, California 

Deer Sirs: 

ay 11, 1942 

Ste.rt1n as ot May 11, 1942; I will 
rent the East half of the Oentral Gara ge, 
ap proximately '1200 square feet, on a month to 
month rental of one and one-half oenta ( .01 .¢) 
per s quare foot; or One Hundred and Eight Dollars 

108.00, payable on the tenth of eeoh month in 
advance. 

Yours very t ruly , 

Robert Gesson (Signed) 

DH 

l"En 1·: 1 ,\LI' ·:~ Er vis I NJ{ oF , \N ff AN .1sco 

day 14.i 1941 

Mr. A. J. R id1 
Saonmento Field. R presentative, 
1006 Fourteenth Street,